
SPOCS Tournament Nigeria 
Lagos, Nigeria 15-20th of November, 2024



SPOCS’ Post-Covid Africa Scouting operations are widespread and sourcing 
numerous world class talents heading to Europe, USA and Middle East 



Selection of Participating Scouts
(since October 2023)

Willi Kronhardt, RB Leipzig 
Cairo Tournament, May 2024

Cedric Cattenoy, Chicago Fire / FC Lugano  
Nigeria / Ghana Tournament, October 2023

David Dir, Vancouver Whitecaps 
Nigeria / Ghana Tournament, October 2023

Alaattin Gözübüyük, Fenerbahce Istanbul 
Nigeria Tournament, November 2023

Dieter Elsneg, Grazer AK 
Nigeria Tournament, November 2023

Marko Ljuboja, Red Star Belgrade 
Nigeria / Ghana Tournament, October 2023



Quote from Paul Erne
Head of Recruitment, St. Louis FC, MLS

“I know I’m a bit late, but thank you to 
absolutely everyone for an amazing trip. 
The organization, level of play, and the 
company on and off the field was incredible. 
I wish everyone nothing but the best and I 
hope we all keep in touch. Greetings from 
the states 👍💪⚽”

May 2024



Tournaments

Lagos, Bayesa & Abuja 

Lusaka

Yaonde 

Scouting Report

Participating Scouts

Dar es Salaam, Tanzania  

Cairo, Egypt  etc.

Accra

Banjul

Player transfers 
(summer window 2024)

etc.

(October 2023 - up until today)



The facilities at Remo Stars Academy feature a 5,000 seat stadium, multiple 
top level pitches, a hotel, housing for the players and other amenities to 
deliver another SPOCS tournament at the highest level. 



With our SPOCS network and local infrastructure, participating teams 
include the best academies across Nigeria, producing players such as 
Victor Osimhen, Gift Orban, Victor Boniface, Wilfred Ndidi etc.

and others…



Let’s get in touch. 
Strictly confidential 

Sascha Empacher 
CEO 
empacher@spocs.eu 
004916094651677

Nicki Wieners 
Director DACH 
wieners@spocs.eu  
004917642007001

Cherno Samba 
Director UK 
cherno@spocs.eu  
00447497200298

Geoff Lockhart 
Director UK 
lockhart@spocs.eu 
00447967384067

Helge Payer 
Director Austria 
payer@spocs.eu  
004369917982424

Gbenga Victor 
Director Africa 
gbenga@spocs.eu  
002347035175346

15-20th of November, 2024.
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